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Apartman u Cesarici 2, Karlobag, 43
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Selling and renting  Service Type:

http://www.joda-nekretnine.hr/ XN

Croatia sab

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija Region:

Crikvenica City:

Crikvenica City area:

51260 ts Rl el

Kralja Tomislava 112a olgae

+385 91 890 4694 Mobile:

+385 51403 771 Phone:

JO-DA REAL ESTATE e
Agency d.o.o. was founded in
2005 and we have been

successfully operating in the
real estate market ever since, as
a reliable partner, supporting
our clients in important life
decisions such as choosing a

property.

We specialize in the area of the
Crikvenica-Vinodol Riviera,
but alone and with our partners
cover the area of the island of
Krk, the city of Rijeka and
Opatija and the coastal part of
the Lika-Senj County.

The Agency is registered in the
Register of Real Estate Brokers
at the Croatian Chamber of
Commerce, business is in
compliance with legal
regulations and all agents have
passed the professional exam
for a mediator at the Croatian
Chamber of Economy. We are
signatories to the Code of
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Ethics for Real Estate Brokers.

Apartman u Cesarici 2
@_J
57 m
1
3
2
1
235,000.00 €
09.02.2024

Croatia

Lic¢ko-senjska Zupanija
Karlobag

Cesarica

53288

Mab o

Prodaje se apartman u Cesarici na samo 5 minuta od Karlobaga. Apartman je
1S+DB sa prekrasnom terasom ukupne veli¢ine 57m?2. Kuca se nalazi prvi red do
mora sa otvorenim pogledom na Velebitski kanal i otok Pag. Jedinstvena prilika za
odmor na samoj obali sa uredenom okuénicom. Apartman je u turistickom najmu i
moze se nastaviti iznajmljivanje. Parking u sklopu okuénice. ID KOD AGENCIJE:
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